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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 3:59 PM

Greyhound
Free For All/City B/730

Beck's Monelli
Fantastic Radley
New Year Tears
Springvale Rex

Archman

Mixed 3/4/5/City B/342
Spiritual Vision

Long Gully Carly

Saint Candy

Aston Carlos

Colonel Trigger

Victa Buzz

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

He's Our Design
Terrific Tyla

Sky And Thunder
Slipper's Tick
Victa Daryl

Woodside Brockie

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

Sutton Ranger
Express Black
Barely's Era
Mrs Butterbean
Under Siege
Spring Monica

Grade 5/City B/530

Flash Banner
Stars Aligned
Aston Alpha

Harry

Last

27.8
30.6
32.3
30.1
31.5

27.2
28.3
28.2
30.5
371
26.7

29.2
28.3
32.3
27.6
32.9
28.8

29.3
30.8
25.7
259
29.3
27.3

28.6
29.0
34.0
35.0

This

27.6
31.2
32.3
30.6
31.4

271
28.3
28.0
30.1
37.0
26.8

291
28.6
32.4
27.5
33.4
29.0

294
30.4
259
25.7
204
27.4

28.6
28.6
33.7
35.2

Variance

-0.2
0.6
0.0
0.5
-0.1

-0.1
0.0
-0.2
-0.4
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
0.3
0.1

-0.1
0.5
0.2

0.1
-0.4
0.2
-0.2
0.1
0.1

0.0
-0.4
-0.3
0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 3:59 PM

Greyhound
Lot Of Poise

Aston Gypsy

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)
Ninja Whinger

Plant Road

Way Too Soft

Singin' Jules

Oogway

Terrific Molly

Garside

Miss Ruby

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

My Place Friday
Impulsive

Little Purpose
Correlate

Radiant Way

Masters/City B/342

Elope To Paris
All Show

Sutton Daisy
Lily's Lad

Filthy Phantom
Seymour Ando's
Balboa Fury

Maxwell Hammer

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Girl On Fire
Hukanui Lady
Razzle Darryl
Long Gully Roger
Miss Bunty

Spring Bonnie

Last

32.6
27.7

32.6
27.7
29.6
26.7
291
28.0
29.6
27.5

26.0
33.6
24.0
25.7

24.7

28.4
32.3
26.9
341
31.7
31.0
341
31.9

204
28.4
32.0
31.3
26.6
27.0

This
32.2
27.6

32.7
274
29.6
26.8
29.2
281
294
27.3

26.1
33.8
24.2
254

24.7

28.7
31.6
26.8
341
31.3
31.2
33.7
31.7

29.5
28.5
32.2
311
26.5
26.8

Variance

-0.4

-0.1

0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.2
-0.2

0.1
0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.0

0.3
0.7
-0.1
0.0

0.4
0.2

-0.4
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.2
-0.1
-0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 25 July 2022 - 3:59 PM

Greyhound
Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Daniel Sun

It's Your Shout
Swinging Forts
Our Winnie
Juicy Que
Sunday Sip

Last

31.1
33.6
30.8
24.9
32.7
26.8

This

31.3
33.7
314
24.8
32.6
271

Variance

0.2
0.1

0.6
-0.1
-0.1
0.3
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